
WSDAC HORSE PERFORMANCE POINTS Monday, January 9, 2023
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WSDAC HORSE  # HORSE NAME TOTAL BASICINTRO LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4RECOGNITION

150002 Traverston Benson 221 9931 89.75 1.25Superior

150003 SWF Treasured Prints 299.75 39 188.5 72.25Superior

150004 Gab Sure Investment 14.75 8.5 6.25

150005 Sexy Superstar 254.25 29.25 192.5 32.5Superior

150006 HotRodder Mike 28.75 4 13.25 11.5

150009 Foxy Cleocatra 6.75 3.753

150010 Maximum Pep Twoboot 1.5 1.5

150011 Rock Star Wimp 46.5 12 24 10.5

150014 All About Bling 21 21

150015 BackTrax GraceInGold 11 11

150018 Kokohana Bey PMF 3.75 3.75
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WSDAC HORSE  # HORSE NAME TOTAL BASICINTRO LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4RECOGNITION

150019 Okies Runnin Sweet 52 33.759.75 8.5

150020 The Awesome Mr Gibbs 1.5 1.5 0

150021 Itsa Rio Snazzy Zip 36 7 29

150022 I Forgot The Pie 59.25 14.527.5 17.25

150029 Believe in Me 7.5 5.5 2

150031 Koulija Bey 285 97.2543 81.25 63.5Superior

150032 Ice T 31.25 8 12.5 10.75

150038 The Desert Night Shade 11.5 65.5 0

150040 Cassyblanca 4.75 0.54.25

150045 Bandolier 5.5 5.5

150052 Candy 28.25 19.75 8.5

150054 R D Fa-Shahn 5.5 1.5 4

150055 TW Stadacona 78.25 32.5 45.75

150056 MrBojangles 6.5 2.54

150060 Two Stepin Hotrodder 13.75 9 4.75

150061 Chip N At Midnite 45.5 35 10.5

150062 Rio Easy Loping Dun 3 3

150063 Heza Colonel Reminic 8 4.53.5

150066 Dashin To A Showdown 1.75 1.75

150067 GH Gaughins Paul 37.25 37.25

150068 IMA CHOCOLATE ZIP 9.25 2 7.25
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WSDAC HORSE  # HORSE NAME TOTAL BASICINTRO LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4RECOGNITION

150069 Eyed Be A Foxy Star 2 2

150070 Sierra Sunshine 2.25 2.25 0

150073 AK Mahals Mercury Blues 19 7.5 9.5 2

150074 Covert Affairs 11.25 7.25 4

150075 Hay Missy Blue 5.75 4.75 1

150076 My Morning Lark 17.75 89.75

150077 Fancymeascotch 61.5 16.5 42.5 2.5

150078 Liberachi SS 226.25 53 29.75 110.5 78Superior

150079 Frank 2.75 2.75

150081 Heidi 1.5 1.5

150082 MM Lena By Far 18.5 8.5 10

150083 AK Anna Lucia 6.75 51.75

150084 Mighty Little Scotch 163.75 84.7535 43 1Register of Merit

150085 Phoenix's Fury 7.25 0.756.5

150086 Benji 1.25 1.25

150088 Rio 9.25 9.25

150089 That Shy Look 38.25 23.7514.5

150090 Blazinthreestockings 49 25.511 12.5

150091 Jesse JD 0 0 0

150092 MRR Starship Nebula 5.25 1.53.75

150093 Romeo* 38.5 15 23.5
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WSDAC HORSE  # HORSE NAME TOTAL BASICINTRO LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4RECOGNITION

150094 Cedarlea Grey Goose 2.75 2.250.5

150095 Aimbri Ibn El Matrabb 10.75 6.252.75 1.75

150096 Aimbri Ansarah 11.25 8.250.75 2.25

150098 Laughing in French 12.25 7 5.25

150099 Sky Chiefs Tru Dancer 99.75 58.2527.25 14.25

150100 Arista Bask OC 54.25 19.5 5 28 1.75

150101 Sundown's Blue Thunder 13.75 13.75

150102 Whiskey on the Rocks 22 22

150103 Call Me Listo 14 9 5

150104 Megan 22.75 8.253.25 11.25

150107 Diamond 4.25 3.251

150108 AK Nazareth 0.25 0.25

150110 SAQ ZANS OKIE LEO 5 4.25 0.75

150111 JK Magnetic 2 1.50.5

150112 Gala 0 00

150113 JL's Mr. Rakke 6 6

150114 Cappy 2.5 2.5

150115 RD Fabro Thyme 11.5 38.5

150118 Bears Northern Spark 97.5 52.517 27 1

150120 A Nic N Shine 1 1

150121 Get A Clue 65 47.56.5 11
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WSDAC HORSE  # HORSE NAME TOTAL BASICINTRO LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4RECOGNITION

150122 MR.Banks 4 31

150123 Luna Love Good 6.5 3.53

150124 Norther Chinook 45 17 27 1

150126 My little secret 1 1

150127 Mary Poppins 3.75 2.5 1.25

150129 KISS 39 24.7514.25

150130 Topbars Kool N Dry 7.25 7.25

150131 Hamish 5 5

150133 Camelot Bey 5.75 5.75

150134 MJ Cees Cutie 41 22.517.5 1

150135 LLW Solanos Fantacy 3.5 3.5

150136 You Otta Have Me 11 11

150137 Arwen 7 7

150138 Riva 0.75 0.75

150142 Margrets Tejon Eight 4 4

160148 The Valkyrie 53 22.253 23.75 4

160149 April Rain 254.75 89.535.25 80.5 49.5Superior

160151 Double Agent 59.5 59.5

160152 Smilesandlaughter 34.5 2.2532.25

160155 Sadie 37.25 19.2518

160160 Morgan Hill Bold Image 27.75 12 14.25 1.5
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WSDAC HORSE  # HORSE NAME TOTAL BASICINTRO LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4RECOGNITION

160164 Lady Isabella 0.75 0.75

160165 Iona Success 2.5 2.5

160167 Youllmakeitbigkid 5.75 5.75

160168 Gamaars Shechinahglory 30.75 19.754.5 6.5

160169 Levi 103.25 6633.25 4Register of Merit

160171 Black Hawk Eye 4.75 1 3.75

160172 Sultan of Swing 39.25 0.75 38.5

160173 HV Rising Dragoon 42.25 20.25 22

160174 JG Chicks Black Gold 69.5 23.252 33.25 11

160175 Ladies' Man 72.75 13.5 52.25 7

160177 Pursuing A Dream 4.5 04.5

160179 All Talk No Action 1 1

160180 Royal Prince 14.75 10.250.5 4

160181 Fanny Rose 74 41.52.25 30.25

160182 Esme 1 1

160183 CO Georgie Boy 0 0

160184 Xanthus 6.5 6.5

160185 Agent Zeevah 38.5 8.2530.25

160186 Durham Captain Helena 21.5 21.5

160187 Dakota CW 42.75 27.515.25

160188 Proven Cure 15.5 87.5
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WSDAC HORSE  # HORSE NAME TOTAL BASICINTRO LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4RECOGNITION

160190 The Jac Factor 1.5 1.5

160191 Solanos Boon Olena 7 3 4

160192 Chasin Docs Fame 2.25 11.25

160193 Leo Bit Of Zan 23.25 17.5 5.75

160195 Magnificiently Gold 17.75 5.251 8.5 3

160196 Hartland Heart of Gold 30.25 27.25 3

160200 Cha Cha 0.25 0.25

160201 Larks Tuff Chocchipz 11.5 11.5

160203 Rufn High 1 0.50.5

160204 Tidy Cinder Cat 22.75 9.253.5 10

160205 Sable 9.5 9.5

160206 AK Lucy 8.25 5.25 3

160208 Ruuqah Shah 0.5 0.5

160210 Tostido 79.5 24.2511.5 33.5 10.25

160211 Jackson 44.75 28.2516.5

160213 Rockets Roman Star 5 5

160214 Kings Super Sunsocks 5 5

160221 Shatawquas Ace 5 5

160225 IM Peppy San Scooter 3 3

160226 Quix Draw Beretta 1.75 1.75

160230 Trinder's Tequila 3.25 3.25
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WSDAC HORSE  # HORSE NAME TOTAL BASICINTRO LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4RECOGNITION

160233 Ace's Sugar Bear 2.5 2.5

160234 AK Montana Moon Storme 10.5 6.75 3.75

160235 Bitsa Kit Kat Bar 3.75 1.250 2.5

160236 Invitational Loper 5 5

160237 Archie 65.75 11.258.5 20.5 25.5

160238 Bailey 24.25 9 14.25 1

160239 Zippo 2 2

160240 Two Eyed Twig 3 3

160241 Dixie Chick 5.5 5.5

160243 Titan 2 2

160250 Royal Tinseltown 47.5 28.5 14 5

160251 IMA RISKY JET 2 2

160252 IMA CLASS OF MY OWN 6 6

160257 RP Sparklyn Cowboy 0.5 0.5 0

160259 Trinder's Bree 0.5 0.5

160260 Captain Jack Sparrow 0.25 0.25

160262 Smart N Freedom 24.25 18.51.5 4.25

160264 Seekers Sneakers Bar 2.75 1.251.5

160267 Desi 5.5 4.5 1

160275 Commanding Victory 1 01 0

160276 NS Shawnee Hancock 100 22.577.5Register of Merit
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WSDAC HORSE  # HORSE NAME TOTAL BASICINTRO LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4RECOGNITION

170278 JEWELEDOUTWRANGLERS 3.5 1.252.25

170280 ROSES BACK IN BLACK 4.25 1.253

170282 PALS LOVE LIFE 2.5 0.52

170286 Open My Sondee Vest 7.5 7.5

170287 Justabit Maxed Out 26.25 1115.25

170288 Wesson 3.75 1.52.25

170289 Vegas 14.75 11.75 3

170291 Colour Me Fancy 22.5 11.758 2.75

170292 DZ MISS HOT MOON 14.5 1.513

170293 Miss Pitty Quick 0 0

170294 Apollo 9 9

170295 Scoots Mctoots 1 1

170296 AK Taken To Xtreme 1.75 1.75

170297 Harley D Zap 10 6 4

170299 Lucy In Disguise 40 13.2526.75

170300 Shamus O'Luck 1 1

170301 Pumba 9.75 9.75

170302 Matts Warrior 20.25 20.25

170303 Cloud Nine 6.25 6.25

170304 Pretty Babe 3.75 2.751

170305 RGA Koulua 61.75 18.2543.5
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WSDAC HORSE  # HORSE NAME TOTAL BASICINTRO LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4RECOGNITION

170306 Hamish 24.25 10.2514

170307 DOCS FOOLIN AROUND 1 1

170308 Benno's Fancy 16 7.5 8.5

170309 Diamond rio 20 8 11 1

170311 Ace of Hearts 8.5 5.752.75

170312 Romantic Affair 26.5 14.512

170313 Mojo 12.75 12.75

170314 Ruby 3 0.752.25

170315 LCB Poetic Justice 36.25 23.75 12.5

170316 Smurf 3 3

170317 Pebble Beach (formerly 
Philadephia Philly)

24.5 4.520

170318 Argus 1.25 1.25

170319 New York Liberty 25 16.5 8.5

170320 Surfer Dude 51 12.512.25 14.5 11.75

170322 Dela Hoya JRF 1.5 10.5

170324 Docs Good Lookin Guy 41.25 9 32.25

170327 Jack Daniels Nu Cash 113 59.520.5 33Register of Merit

170328 The Bronz RF 80.5 7.5 52.5 20.5

170329 Gibson 2.25 1.251

170330 Fully Loaded Tundra 
Crewmax

22 139
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WSDAC HORSE  # HORSE NAME TOTAL BASICINTRO LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4RECOGNITION

170331 Cedarlea Roan Snip 2 2

170332 Axelrod 0.25 0.25

170333 Xtacy`s Wildfire 1.5 1.5

170334 Shootoverthemoon 16.75 1.25 3 12.5

170335 Flyboy 12 12

170336 Hollywoods Showdown 2.5 20.5

170337 Cooper 57.25 245.5 27.75

170340 Invitation Fora Miss 6.75 2 4.75

180341 Ace In The Hole 45 11.7533.25

180345 Man of Steel 6 6

180347 My Girl's Dream WHF 0.5 0.5

180348 WILLOW WIND AVF 1.5 0.51

180349 Poco Print 25 12.512.5

180350 Foxy Lady 4 2.51.5

180353 PLC Pepper Jack 14.5 14.5

180355 Phazir 10.75 10.75

180356 Rowdy 18.25 5 11.25 2

180357 Her Name Was Magill 29.75 12.2517.5

180358 Keewatin Javier Biscuit 10.5 9.51

180359 Tisa Irish Impulse 11.75 2.259.5

180360 Taz 5 5
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WSDAC HORSE  # HORSE NAME TOTAL BASICINTRO LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4RECOGNITION

180361 My Little Quarter Pounder 5.25 5.25

180362 Lady Electra 37.75 5 32.75

180363 Twice As Famous 6.75 0.756

180364 Speakeasy 24.5 8.75 9.5 6.25

180365 Spartan 44 2123

180366 Lucy's Polar Iced Capp 5.25 5.25

180367 Sheza Blazin Blue 11.5 11.5

180368 Dakota Shadow 9 9

180370 Conair 2 2

180371 DVF northern nobility 9.5 9.5

180372 Gypsy Rose 16.25 11.255

180373 Dakota Cricket 16.75 16.75

180374 Wranglers Got To Last 18.25 18.25

180375 Miss Megnificent 9.5 4.5 5

180376 WILLIAMS INVITED 6.25 2.5 3.75

180377 ONLY ACLASSIC INVITE 2.5 0.52

180378 INVITATION WITHSTYLE 4 4

180380 DC Crimson Poco Chief 43.75 29.514.25

180381 Cee Kay Sterling Knight 5 5

180382 BlueBar Rock Ace 10.75 10.75

180384 Stitch em’ up 6 3.252.75
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WSDAC HORSE  # HORSE NAME TOTAL BASICINTRO LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4RECOGNITION

180386 Jacs Lady Got Tagged 17.25 17.25

180389 Good Night 4.5 2 2.5

180390 Friday 5.75 5.250.5

180391 Oakley 1.5 1.5

180392 I'll Be In Your Dreams 18.25 1.5 13 3.75

180393 Champion «LeNoir» 27.5 16.5 11

180394 Trigger 29.5 722.5

180395 Holly 3 3

180397 Reach for the stars 27.25 1.2526

180399 Dust and Diamonds 21.5 3.518

180400 Tazmanian Devil 83 31.516 35.5

180401 Famous Smokin George 11 7.53.5

180405 Smart Little Wyn 2 2

180406 Tennessee Hustler 0.5 0.5

190408 Chiko 15.25 13.25 2

190410 Child’s Play 25.5 1310.75 1.75

190414 Nemo 8.5 35.5

190415 Peppys Pretty Tivio 2.25 2.25

190417 Pay That Judge Cash 2 1.250.75

190418 HR Profits Eli 1 1

190419 Tameka 7.25 3.254
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WSDAC HORSE  # HORSE NAME TOTAL BASICINTRO LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4RECOGNITION

190420 Sammy 1.75 1.50.25

190421 Black Forest William 10.75 10.75

190422 Lucas SHF 2.75 2.75

190423 Charm 8 4.53.5

190424 Apollo Thirteen 21 19 2

190426 Darby SHF 0.5 0.5

190427 Will Fame B Detailed 4 0.753.25

190428 Sweet Like Honey 3.75 3.75

190430 Midknight Cavalier 8 8

190432 Northern Ginger at Dawn 0.25 0.25

190433 Balin BTA 5 5

190434 Zenoah 3 3

190435 Chicago White Sox 13.25 4.758.5

190436 Character Never Goes 
Outta Style

5 5

190437 Amani Moon Beem 35 25.5 9.5

190438 La Reina EB 17.75 17.75

190439 BJF KING PEPPY TEDDY 28.75 14.7514

190440 Ellas Jack 11.5 5.56

190441 ES EYE OF THE TIGER 4.25 4.25

190442 Frankie Bean 24 15 9
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WSDAC HORSE  # HORSE NAME TOTAL BASICINTRO LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4RECOGNITION

190443 Merlin 8.5 8.5

190444 Mirage Cruise 11.5 2.5 9

190445 Frosted Kit Kat 2 2

190446 Jazz up The Invite 7.5 6.75 0.75

190449 Gambler 5.5 5.5

190450 Dallas 1 1

190451 Poco's Indianna 20.5 6.5 14

190454 Theodorable 12.5 84.5

190455 Smokin Doublemint 3.5 3.5

190456 Exault

190457 PA Shady Lady

190459 Nanne's Brandia Dancer

200468 Havenwood's Gayla 10 5.5 4.5

200469 Havenwood's Heidi 5 5

200472 Night Shift Doc 14 7.5 6.5

200475 Docs Shootin Pistol

200476 Dont  Kick Dee Cat

200477 Whispering Willow

210480 Purdee Joggin Jenni

210481 Cedarlea Two Id Boon

210483 I Shot the Sheriff 7 7
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210485 Stella Artois

210486 My First Car

210487 Dunn Made Money

210488 Slurpee

210489 Gunz A Blazin 9.25 9.25

210490 Maverick

210492 Grey

210494 Gunner

210496 Nugget

210497 CCF Integriti

210498 Rivendaell Evenstar

210499 LL Classy Lil Lady

210500 Blue Chip Invester 4.5 4.5

210501 Canadian Assal

210503 Rocky Road

210504 Srsupersmoothsocks

210505 The Art Dealer

210507 Mr. Whiz Boss 1.75 1.75

210510 Shera

210512 Cricket

210515 Doc's Especial Juice 4 4
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220520 Star Force B Skippin

220522 JXL Rainbow Road 1.5 1.5

220523 Smooth Criminal 5.25 3.751.5

220524 Catting Time 1.5 1.5

220525 First in Command

220528 Marana Peppered Moon 1 1

220529 Fabio

220530 Kricket

220533 Secrets Dun Zippin 1 1

220534 Elm Grove Dawn 8.5 8.5

220535 Double Down Beduino

220536 Lazy Lopin Tiger

220538 RP Hurricane Irene

220540 HPB Dixie

220541 Ducky

220542 Diamonds Oreo

220546 Allie
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